2017
PASADENA LIVESTOCK SHOW
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Wednesday, September 20, 2017
6 PM - Set-Up Livestock Pens

Friday, September 22, 2017
8am - 10:30pm Show Box, Tack and Supplies Move-In

Saturday, September 23, 2017
6 AM - 9 AM Steers, Hogs, Lambs & Goats Move In
9 AM - 10 A M. Steers Weigh In
9 AM - 11 AM Hogs, Lambs & Goats Weigh In
1 PM Rabbit Show (Judge TBA)
Show boxes, tack and supplies move in after 1pm ONLY
FFA Calf Scramble (during Rodeo)

Sunday, September 24, 2017
8 AM - Swine Show - Judge TBA
1PM - Lamb Show - Judge TBA
4:30 PM - Goat Show - Judge TBA

Monday, September 25, 2017
10 AM - Poultry Show - Judge Dale Hyatt
3 PM - Ag Mechanics Show
FFA Calf Scramble (during Rodeo)




2017
PASADENA LIVESTOCK SHOW
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
(CONTINUED)

Tuesday, September 26, 2017
9 AM - Check in for Heifers
10 AM - Heifer Show - Judge TBA
2 PM - Steer Show - Judge TBA
FFA Calf Scramble (during Rodeo)

Close of business - Show Sale Forms due in the Livestock Office (except steers)

Wednesday, September 27, 2017
9:30 AM - Floral Designh Check-In (Convention Center)
10:00 AM - Floral Design Show - Judge TBA
2 PM - Floral Design Winners Announced
Noon - Steer Show Sale Forms due in the Livestock Office
B&GH Calf Scramble (during Rodeo)

Thursday, September 28, 2017
Breakfast of Champions
8:00 AM
(Pasadena Convention Center)

1 PM - Livestock Auction
FFA Calf Scramble (during Rodeo)

Friday, September 29, 2017
FFA Calf Scramble (during Rodeo)

Saturday, September 30, 2017
FFA Calf Scramble (during Rodeo)

Sunday, October 1, 2017
7 AM - Release All Livestock and Take Down Pens




